CRUSTS

Pan
All Sizes

Thin: Medium or Large

Gluten Free
Add SM $3.50 LG $4.50

SINGLES
Cheese

1Topping
2 Topping
3 Topping
Add Toppings
Extra Cheese
Three Cheese

BREAD

TOPPINGS

Ham, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Onions,

Green Pepper, Black or Green Olives, Pineapple,

(anadian Bacon, Italian Sausage, Mushroom,
Tomato, Spinach, Banana Peppers, Bacon,

Jalapefo Peppers, Extra Sauce
(Chicken & Feta count as 2 items)

SMALL MED
§$8.09  $9.49
§9.19  $11.09
§10.29 $12.79
$11.29 $14.39
$1.39  $1.89
$1.89  $2.19
5099 $1.29

GARLIC BREAD STICKS, 3pc $1.69 SAUCE $0.89 ea

3 CHEESE BREAD & SAUCE

CINNAMON BREAD

PIZZA BREAD W/ SAUCE

BACON RANCH BREAD

Made with homemade pizza crust, delicious sauce, and

SM$7.29 MD $8.59
SM $5.99 MD $6.99
SM $5.99 MD $6.99
SM $8.59 MD $9.89

LARGE X LARGE

$10.99
$12.99
$14.99
$16.99
§2.19
$2.79
$1.49

LG $9.89
LG $7.99
LG $7.99
1G $12.09

$9.99

up to 4 pizza toppings. Served with chips and a pickle

$13.19
$15.79
$18.29
$20.79
§2.79
$3.29
$1.69

*No substitutions on Specialty Pizzas

TACO PIZZA

BLT PIZZA

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
(ONEY DOG PIZZA
GREEK PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO
CHICKEN SPINACH PESTO
SOUTHWEST FAJITA

BBQ CHICKEN

VEGGIE DELUXE
BUFFALO RANCH

MARINO’S SUPER

Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Mushroom,
Green Pepper, Onion, & Hot Pepper

SMALL MED
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$12.09 $15.39
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$13.19 $16.49
$12.09 $15.39
$13.19 $16.49

SM $15.39 MD$18.69 LG $21.99 XL$27.49

MARINO’S SPECIAL

Pepperoni, Ham, Onion, Mushroom, & Green Pepper

SM$13.19 MD $16.49 LG $19.79 XL $24.89

CHICAGO STYLE PIZZA
Up to 5 toppings
requires 25 minute
cooking time

LG $26.39

PERSONAL PIZZA ? Items
8”%6.49 Addl [tems $0.89 ea

XL
$24.89
$24.89
$24.89
$24.89
$24.89
$23.09
$24.89
$24.89
$24.89
$24.89
$23.09
$24.89

Served on a White Bun
Add extra Cheese to any Sub or Sandwich Jumbo $0.89 or Junior $0.59

GO DELUXE - 50% MORE MEAT Jumbo +$3 Junior +$1.50

Jumbo $9.99  Junior $6.99
HAM & CHEESE Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
ITALIAN Ham, Two Types of Salami, Cheese, Italian Dressing, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
VEGGIE Black & Green Olives, Mushroom, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
TURKEY Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Jumbo $11.59  Junior $7.99,%. -
MEATBALL Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella ‘
PIZZA Mozzarella, Choice of 3 Pizza Toppings

MARINO’S CLUB

Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese

CHICKEN SALAD Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
GRILLED CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Chicken Strips, Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella

ROAST BEEF (Cheese, Lettuce,

Tomato, Onion

ITALIAN BEEF HOAGIE Mozzarella,

Italian Beef, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot Pepper
BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato :

REUBEN Corn Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss,
1000 Island Dressing




JALAPENO POPPERS 8pc $9.89

BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.99
CHICKEN STRIPS  $8.99

POPCORN CHICKEN $8.99
CHIPS & CHEESE $5.29 g
NACHOS DELUXE $9.89

CHEESE STICKS 6pc57.99 4.
MINI CORN DOGS 10pc $6.99
FRENCH FRIES $2.59

ONION RINGS $5.99

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
BBQ~Plain~Wings of FIRE  8pc $8.99 16pc $17.59 24pc $24.99

TOSSED Mixed Greens, Veggies, Tomato $6.59

CAESAR Romaine, Onion, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing $8.39
CHEESE Cheddar, Parmesan, Mozzarella $8.79

CHEF Ham, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese $9.89

CHICKEN 0n Mixed Greens $9.89

TACO Chips, Taco Meat, Sour Cream, Cheddar Cheese, Taco Sauce $9.89
GREEK  0nion, Sliced Beets, Hot Peppers, Feta, Black Olives $8.79

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR Chicken, Onion, Croutons, Parmesan,
Caesar Dressing $9.89

CRISPY CHICKEN Cchicken Strips, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Chow Mein Noodles $9.89

GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese $9.89

HAMBURGER $6.99
CHEESEBURGER $7.49
GRILLED CHEESE $4.99

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE on rye $9.99

GRILLED REUBEN on rye $9.99 o)

GRILLED TURKEY CLUB on rye s9.9‘9’*3'L ' -
4, ’o ’

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP

Grilled Chicken, Green & Red Peppers, Onion,
Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Dressing $9.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP Buffalo Chicken, Lettuce, ==
Tomato, Onion, Cheddar, Ranch Dressing $9.99

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce,

Red Onion, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing $9.99

=
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TURKEY BACON WRAP
Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion, Honey Mustard $9.99

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Chicken StriEs, Cheddar, Tomato,
Red Onion, Lettuce, Ranch $9.99

HOT DOG $1.50
CONEY DOG $2.50
CONEY CHEESE DOG $2.75

HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING $3.49

Marino:

1900 HORTON RD 102 TEFTRD
SUMMITTWP SPRING ARBOR

7831433 750-3805
@,’;’e’) Www.marinospizzas1.com

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK!

Featuring Marino’s
Pizza, Calzones, & Bread

Adult: $11.32
Senior (65+): $9.49
Kids 7-10: $7.99
Kids 1-6: $3.99

ALLYOU CAN EAT

Pizza, salad bar,
and fountain drink

Prices subject to change.
Due to countrywide product shortages, some items may occasionally not be available.



