CREATE YOUR OWN

CRUSTS Pan All Sizes Thin: Medium or Large Gluten Free Add SM \$3.50 LG \$4.50	TOPPINGS Ham, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Onions, Green Pepper, Black or Green Olives, Pineapple, Canadian Bacon, Italian Sausage, Mushroom, Tomato, Spinach, Banana Peppers, Bacon, Jalapeño Peppers, Extra Sauce (Chicken & Feta count as 2 items)				
SINGLES	SMALL	MED	LARGE	X LARGE	
Cheese	\$8.09	\$9.49	\$10.99	\$13.19	
1 Topping	\$9.19	\$11.09	\$12.99	\$15.79	
2 Topping	\$10.29	\$12.79	\$14.99	\$18.29	
3 Topping	\$11.29	\$14.39	\$16.99	\$20.79	
Add Toppings	\$1.39	\$1.89	\$2.19	\$2.79	
Extra Cheese	\$1.89	\$2.19	\$2.79	\$3.29	
Three Cheese	\$0.99	\$1.29	\$1.49	\$1.69	

BREADS

BREAD

GARLIC BREAD STICKS, 3pc \$1.69 SAUCE \$0.89 ea

3 CHEESE BREAD & SAUCE				
CINNAMON BREAD				
PIZZA BREAD W/ SAUCE				
BACON RANCH BREAD				

 SM \$7.29
 MD \$8.59
 LG \$9.89

 SM \$5.99
 MD \$6.99
 LG \$7.99

 SM \$5.99
 MD \$6.99
 LG \$7.99

 SM \$8.59
 MD \$6.98
 LG \$12.09

CALZONES

Made with homemade pizza crust, delicious sauce, and up to 4 pizza toppings. Served with chips and a pickle

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

lo substitutions on Specialty Pizzas
ACO PIZZA
LT PIZZA
HICKEN HAWAIIAN PIZZA
IEAT LOVERS PIZZA
ONEY DOG PIZZA
REEK PIZZA
HICKEN ALFREDO
HICKEN SPINACH PESTO
OUTHWEST FAJITA
BQ CHICKEN
EGGIE DELUXE
UFFALO RANCH

SMALL	MED	LARGE	XL
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$12.09	\$15.39	\$18.69	\$23.09
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89
\$12.09	\$15.39	\$18.69	\$23.09
\$13.19	\$16.49	\$20.89	\$24.89

MARINO'S SUPER

Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, & Hot Pepper SM \$15.39 MD \$18.69 LG \$21.99 XL \$27.49

 MARINO'S SPECIAL

 Pepperoni, Ham, Onion, Mushroom, & Green Pepper

 SM \$13.19
 MD \$16.49
 LG \$19.79
 XL \$24.89

CHICAGO STYLE PIZZA Up to 5 toppings requires 25 minute cooking time

LG \$26.39

PERSONAL PIZZA 2 Items **8**" \$6.49 Addl Items \$0.89 ea



Served on a White Bun Add extra Cheese to any Sub or Sandwich Jumbo \$0.89 or Junior \$0.59

GO DELUXE - 50% MORE MEAT Jumbo +\$3 Junior +\$1.50

Jumbo \$9.99 Junior \$6.99

HAM & CHEESE Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
 ITALIAN Ham, Two Types of Salami, Cheese, Italian Dressing, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
 VEGGIE Black & Green Olives, Mushroom, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
 TURKEY Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Jumbo \$11.59 Junior \$7.99

MEATBALL Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella

PIZZA Mozzarella, Choice of 3 Pizza Toppings

MARINO'S CLUB Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese

CHICKEN SALAD Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

CHICKEN PARMESAN Chicken Strips, Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella

ROAST BEEF Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

ITALIAN BEEF HOAGIE Mozzarella, Italian Beef, Onion, Green Pepper, Hot Pepper

BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

REUBEN Corn Beef, Sauerkraut, Swiss, 1000 Island Dressing



JALAPEÑO POPPERS 8pc \$9.89 BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN \$8.99 CHICKEN STRIPS \$8.99 POPCORN CHICKEN \$8.99 **CHIPS & CHEESE** \$5.29 NACHOS DELUXE \$9.89 CHEESE STICKS 6pc \$7.99 MINI CORN DOGS 10pc \$6.99 FRENCH FRIES \$2.59 **ONION RINGS** \$5.99 **JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS**

BBQ~Plain~Wings of FIRE 8pc \$8.99 16pc \$17.59 24pc \$24.99

TOSSED Mixed Greens, Veggies, Tomato \$6.59 **CAESAR** Romaine, Onion, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing \$8.39 CHEESE Cheddar, Parmesan, Mozzarella \$8.79 CHEF Ham, Turkey, Cheddar Cheese \$9.89 CHICKEN On Mixed Greens \$9.89 **TACO** Chips, Taco Meat, Sour Cream, Cheddar Cheese, Taco Sauce \$9.89 **GREEK** Onion, Sliced Beets, Hot Peppers, Feta, Black Olives \$8.79 **GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR** Chicken, Onion, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing \$9.89 **CRISPY CHICKEN** Chicken Strips, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Chow Mein Noodles \$9.89 **GRILLED CHICKEN** Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese \$9.89

BURGERS & MORE

HAMBURGER \$6.99 **CHEESEBURGER** \$7.49 **GRILLED CHEESE** \$4,99 GRILLED HAM & CHEESE on rye \$9.99 **GRILLED REUBEN** on rye \$9.99 GRILLED TURKEY CLUB on rye \$9.99 **CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP**

Grilled Chicken, Green & Red Peppers, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Italian Dressing \$9.99 **BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP** Buffalo Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar, Ranch Dressing \$9.99

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Red Onion, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing \$9.99



-

20

TURKEY BACON WRAP Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Honey Mustard \$9.99

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP Chicken Strips, Cheddar, Tomato, Red Onion, Lettuce, Ranch \$9.99

HOT DOG \$1.50 CONEY DOG \$2,50 **CONEY CHEESE DOG** \$2.75

(ADVANCED NOTICE RECOMMENDED)

HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING \$3.49

ALL YOU CAN EAT Pizza, salad bar, and fountain drink

Adult: \$11.32 Senior (65+): \$9.49 Kids 7-10: \$7.99 Kids 1-6: \$3.99

Prices subject to change. Due to countrywide product shortages, some items may occasionally not be available.

Marinos

THE BAR next to Horton Rd Marino's

HOME OF THE 30" MONSTER

(ADVANCED NOTICE RECOMMENDED)

and the second second second second

BUFFET

102 TEFT RD

SPRING ARBOR

750-3805

Featuring Marino's Pizza, Calzones, & Bread

www.marinospizzas1.com

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK!

1900 HORTON RD

SUMMIT TWP

783-1433